
  
 

(LOUISIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SABADO 25 DE OUTUBRO 2025 
Inicio 18:45  

1 
$35,000 2YO MD 1000M (9) 

APROX 18:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HAY Y'ALL (FTL) 8/1 Murray 120 

2 CAROOM'S CROUPIER (L) 7/2 Barrera 120 

3 MADORIA  20/1 Perez 115 

4 ST. TAMMANY (FTL) 8/1 Pompell 120 

5 CLASSICAL ECHO (FTL) 20/1 Roman 120 

6 WELL RECEIVED (FTL) 9/2 Castillo 120 

7 SHESABEAST (L) 12/1 Lozada 120 

8 BELLA BLU MOON (L) 6/1 Ramirez, Jr. 120 

9 IT AIN'T LIKE THAT (FTL) 2/1 Dominguez 120 
 

2 
$36,000 FM ALW 3UP 1600M (7) 
APROX 19:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MATHURINE (L) 9/2 Roman 120 

2 HONEST ANGUS (L) 3/1 Del-Cid 120 

3 FORGOTTEN FORTUNE (L) 6/1 Barrera 120 

4 MAGIC GLASS (L) 12/1 Dominguez 120 

5 NOMORETANLINES (L) 2/1 Pompell 118 

6 WICKLOW GAL (L) 6/1 Castillo 120 

7 NO MAP NEEDED (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 120 
 

3 
$27,000 2YO MD CLM 1000M (8) 

APROX 19:43 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HADDA HAVE IT (L) 12/1 Ramirez, Jr. 120 

2 KANON'S PAROLE (FTL) 15/1 Journet 120 

3 IMMA DEAL (FTL) 12/1 Gonzalez 120 

4 NORTH OF RICHMOND (L) 2/1 Nava-Marin 120 

5 DOC B RANEY (L) 3/1 Thornton 120 

6 LIL HENRY (FTL) 8/1 Nieves 120 

7 AHOOGA (FTL) 4/1 Melancon 120 

8 DAUNTLESS STAR (FTL) 6/1 Roman 120 
 

4 
$20,000 CLM 3UP 1400M  (12) 
APROX 20:11 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STAR READY (L) 15/1 Pena 115 

2 STIFF DRINK (L) 7/2 Thornton 120 

3 RED IDOL (L) 6/1 Lozada 120 

4 COUNTRY GUY (L) 12/1 Hernandez 115 

5 GAME AND GORMLEY (L) 10/1 Del-Cid 120 

6 TWOFEXUSNEXUS (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 120 

7 JOEY'S LIGHTENING (L) 12/1 Magnon 120 

8 SLEW CITY HENRY (L) 8/1 Dominguez 122 

9 BIG TAP BABY (L) 5/2 Castillo 122 

10 GOBOT (L) 20/1 Vargas 120 

11 THROWIN' SHADE (L) (AE) 8/1 Rodriguez 120 

12 THE THIMBLE (L) (AE) 20/1 Nava-Marin 120 
 

5 
$25,000 MD CLM 3UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 20:39 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BERNDT MARSHMALLOW (L) 8/1 Arana 114 

2 DOWNTOWN MOTOWN (L) 15/1 Pompell 122 

3 PYROMANIA (L) 9/5 Thornton 122 

4 NOT BEHAVIN (L) 5/2 Vargas 122 

5 JAMESY'S EMPIRE (L) 5/1 Ramirez, Jr. 122 

6 C MAC DA BOSS (L) 9/2 McMahon 122 

7 FRIENDLY HINT (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 119 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$11,500 CLM 3UP 1000M (9) 
APROX 21:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STEAUXLIT (L) 3/1 Melancon 117 

2 EMPIRE KID (L) 6/1 Dominguez 117 

3 COURTMAN (L) 5/2 Del-Cid 117 

4 SAMURAI'S GRANDSON (L) 12/1 Ramirez 117 

5 HALF AGAIN (L) 8/1 Fusilier 117 

6 PINCH ME A PENNY (L) 15/1 Ramirez, Jr. 117 

7 SUNSET WAR (L) 15/1 Santiago 117 

8 TOP PRIORITY (L) 10/1 Perez 112 

9 DETECTIVE BERNARDO (L) 9/2 Thornton 120 
 

7 
$20,500 CLM 3UP 1300M(10) 

APROX 21:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PROVEN HOPE (L) 3/1 Melancon 120 

2 RUN CARLOS (L) 8/1 Perez 112 

3 TEXAS HOLDEM (L) 15/1 Journet 120 

4 COWAN (L) 6/1 Dominguez 120 

5 LIKE THIS (L) 12/1 Ramirez, Jr. 117 

6 CALL MY BANKER (L) 7/2 Castillo 122 

7 ALL WEST (L) 9/2 McMahon 120 

8 CLASSIC WARRIOR (L) 20/1 Pena 112 

9 SUMMER LOVER (L) 8/1 Hernandez 117 

10 SPARRA (L) 12/1 Castillo 120 
 

8 
$44,000 ALW 3UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 22:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DADDY'S FINEST (L) 6/1 Ruiz 120 

2 OCEAN JACKPOT (L) 3/1 Del-Cid 120 

3 FLASHY BOY (L) 12/1 Fusilier 120 

4 PENNYS DEAL (L) 6/1 Castillo 120 

5 CATALINA DAY (L) 8/1 McMahon 120 

6 HANDSOME HAROLD (L) 2/1 Thornton 120 

7 RUNNING BAYOU (L) 9/2 Roman 118 
 

9 
$13,500 FM CLM 3UP 1300M(12) 

APROX 22:28 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KANCANCUTIE (L) 15/1 Journet 124 

2 BREAK OUT SISTER (L) 10/1 Ramirez, Jr. 124 

3 EMBRASSER (L) 6/1 Roman 122 

4 MALLORY'S OCEAN (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 121 

5 SCHOOL TEACHER (L) 20/1 Hernandez 117 

6 MISS CHEESE BREAD (L) 6/1 Perez 114 

7 SHESASMALLTOWNGIRL (L) 5/2 Gonzalez 124 

8 MOR MOR MUSIC (L) 15/1 Pena 119 

9 TOO MUCH GUITAR (L) 5/1 Ramirez 124 

10 DINAHS GIRL (L) 4/1 Melancon 122 

11 THIS GRAY MISCHIEV (L) (AE) 20/1 Vargas 119 

12 INEZ (L) (AE) 15/1 Castillo 121 

 

 


